Heated purge desiccant compressed air dryers
hpd SerieS
2
Since 1948, compressed air users around the world have
relied on Hankison to provide innovative compressed air
treatment solutions for critical applications.
Hankison maintains a long standing reputation for
manufacturing  products that deliver superior performance,

@ 100 psig,
100°F 1
Heater
Rated
Output
Average
Dimensions Inlet/Outlet
Connections
Approx.
Weight
HF Series
Prefilter
HTA Series
AfterfilterW D H
scfm nm3/h kW kW in mm in mm in mm in mm lbs kg (Recommended)
HPD250 250 425 3.0 1.67 98 2,489 48 1,219 59 1,499 1.5” NPT 38.1 1,400 635 HF5-32-12-DGL HTA400
HPD300 300 510 4.5 200 98 2,489 48 1,219 59 1,499 1.5” NPT 38.1 1,400 635 HF-36-12-DGL HTA400
HPD400 400 680 6.0 2.67 105 2,667 53 1,346 67 1,702 1.5” NPT 38.1 1,800 817 HF5-40-16-DG HTA400
HPD500 500 850 6.0 3.34 105 2,667 53 1,346 70 1,778 2” NPT 50.8 1,800 817 HF5-44-20-DG HTA600
HPD 600 600 1,019 8.0 4.01 108 2,743 55 1,397 71  1,803 2” NPT 50.8 2,000 907 HF5-44-20-DG HTA600
HPD750 750 1,274 10.0 5.01 114 2,896 60 1,524 87 2,210 3” FLG 76.2 2,400 1,089 HF5-48-20-DG HTA1200
HPD900 900 1,529 12.0 6.01 114 2,896 60 1,524 87 2,210 3” FLG 76.2 2,400 1,089 HF5-54-24-G HTA1200
HPD1050 1,050 1,784 14.0 7.01 113 2,870 64 1,626 84 2,134 3” FLG 76.2 2,900 1,315 HF5-56-24-G HTA1200
HPD1300 1,300 2,209 16.0 8.68 118 2,997 66 1,676 85 2,159 3” FLG 76.2 3,400 1,542 HF5-60-24-G HTA1800
HPD1500 1,500 2,549 19.0 10.0 116 2,946 88 2,235 97 2,464 3” FLG 76.2 5,100 2,313 HF5-60-24-G HTA1800
HPD1800 1,800 3,058 23.0 12.0 116 2,946 88 2,235 97 2,464 3” FLG 76.2 5,100 2,313 HF5-60-24-G HTA1800
HPD2200 2,200 3,738 27.5 14.7 124 3,150 85 2,159 110 2,794 4” FLG 101.6 7,800 3,538 HF5-64-4F-G HTA2400
HPD2600 2,600 4,417 32.0 17.4 124 3,150 85 2,159 110 2,794 4” FLG 101.6 7,800 3,538 HF5-68-4F-G HTA3000
HPD3200 3,200 5,437 39.0 21.4 121 3,073 97 2,464 126 3,200 6” FLG 152.4 9,000 4,082 HF5-72-6F-G HTA4800
1      Performance data per CAGI Standard ADF 200 for Desiccant Compressed Air Dryer. Rating conditions are 100°F (37.8°C) inlet 100 psig (7 kg/cm2) inlet pressure, 100% relative humidity, 100°F (37.8°C)
ambient temperature, and 5 psig (0.35 bar) pressure drop.
* Consult factory for larger models.
table 1